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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 13 33 6 Edgar Thomas20 40 18 Lucarelli Santos De Souza

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

45 81 Total Team
13 24 6 Edgar Thomas
11 22 4 Sanderson Paul
7 8 18 Williams Lincoln Alexander
1 25 Total Team
1 3 10 Bell Benjamin

1 69 Total Team
1 11 4 Sanderson Paul

20 Total Team
67 175 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

44 71 Total Team
18 22 18 Lucarelli Santos De Souza
9 18 4 De Souza Wallace
7 10 2 Santos Isac
7 41 Total Team
2 10 2 Santos Isac
2 13 16 Saatkamp Lucas
1 5 4 De Souza Wallace
6 79 Total Team
2 22 2 Santos Isac
1 9 9 Vieira De Oliveira Raphael
1 12 18 Lucarelli Santos De Souza

24 Total Team
81 191 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

AUS • Australia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Guymer Jacob Ross
3 Roberts Nathan
4 Sanderson Paul
5 Passier Travis
6 Edgar Thomas
8 Borgeaud JacquesL

10 Bell Benjamin
11 Perry LukeL
12 Mote Nehemiah
13 Walker Samuel
14 Sukochev Grigory
15 Douglas-Powell Thomas Ewen
18 Williams Lincoln Alexander
25 Hodges Thomas

  


  

  

 
L L L
  
  
  

  

3

12

13

1

5
6

7

Coach:
Assistant:

SANTILLI, Roberto (ITA)
HARDY, Benjamin Kirk (AUS)

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Santos Isac
3 Carbonera Eder
4 De Souza Wallace
7 Arjona William
8 Endres Murilo
9 Vieira De Oliveira Raphael

10 Santos Sérgio DutraL
12 Fonteles Luiz Felipe Marques
15 Guerra Evandro M.
16 Saatkamp Lucas
18 Lucarelli Santos De Souza Ricardo
21 Brendle TiagoL
23 Garcia Pires Ribeiro Riad
25 Loh Lucas Eduardo
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  
  

  
L L

  
  
  

L

  

11

11

2

1
8

20

4

Coach:
Assistant:

Bernardo Rezende
Roberley Leonaldo

Referees: RAMIREZ, Yuri (DOM) & CONCIA, Fabian (ARG)

BRA
AUS 0

3 31
29

25
19

25
19

81
67

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:37 0:28 0:24 1:29

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 5'22507.06.2015
S. Bernardo do Campo
Ginasio Poliesportivo Adib Moyses Dib

Match duration:  Start: 10:05  End: 11:44  Total: 1:39
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Men's Volleyball World League 2015
Pool A-Intercontinental Round


